
Class 

Session: 2023-2024 

ISTO 7010 

Std. I - V 

Std. VI - VIlII 

Std. IX 

Std. X 

Admission 
Fee 

4000/ 

4500/ 

7000/ 

Brilliant Public School 

Session Fee (Once in a year) 
Examination Fee (Twice in a Year) 
Re-Admission Charge 

Fee 

1000/ 

Development Miscellaneous 

1000/ 

1000/ 

Afliated to C.B.S.E, New Delhi 
Class 1- 10 

Transport charge depends upon distance 

FEE STRUCTURE 
DAY - SCHOLARS 

Fee 

600/ 

600/ 

600/ 

600/ 

Rs. 600/ 
Rs. 300/ 
Rs. 1500/ 

Monthly Computer 
Fee 

1100/ 

1250/ 

1650/ 

1650/ 

Fee 

150/ 

150/ 

200/ 

200/ 

Registration Fee: Rs. 500/ 
Generator 

Charge + 
Electricity 

100/ 

100/ 

100/ 

100/ 

Total 
Monthly 

Fee 

1350/ 

1500/ 

1950/ 

1950/ 

School fee are to be paid in advance before 20th of the current month, falling which a late fine of Rs. 30/- will be Realized. 

Total at the 
time of 

Admission 

6950/ 

7600/ 

10550/ 

Fees for Summer and Winter, Holidays must be paid in advance in May & December respectively with the transportation charge. if availed 

CHEHRAKALAN, MAHUA, (VAISHALI) BIHAR | CONTACT US: 91997 44654, 96085 84345 
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