Brilliant Public School Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi **Class 1st – 10th**

FEE STRUCTURE

Session : 2023-2024			DAY - SCHOLARS			Registration Fee : Rs. 500/-		
Class	Admission Fee	Development Fee	Miscellaneous Fee	Monthly Fee	Computer Fee	Generator Charge + Electricity	Total Monthly Fee	Total at the time of Admission
Std. I - V	4000/-	1000/-	600/-	1100/-	150/-	100/-	1350/-	6950/-
Std. VI - VIII	4500/-	1000/-	600/-	1250/-	150/-	100/-	1500/-	7600/-
Std. IX	7000/-	1000/-	600/-	1650/-	200/-	100/-	1950/-	10550/-
Std. X			600/-	1650/-	200/-	100/-	1950/-	
Session Fee (Or	nce in a year)	-	Rs. 600/-					

Examination Fee (Twice in a Year)	-	Rs. 300/-
Re-Admission Charge	-	Rs. 1500/-

Transport charge depends upon distance

School fee are to be paid in advance before 20th of the current month, falling which a late fine of Rs. 30/- will be Realized. Fees for Summer and Winter, Holidays must be paid in advance in May & December respectively with the transportation charge, if availed

CONTACT US : 91997 44654, 96085 84345

CHEHRAKALAN, MAHUA, (VAISHALI) BIHAR